
ENGLISH BRIDGE UNION

Claim Diagram      .
 PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLACK INK  USING BLOCK CAPITALS

  Hand

Diagram

Play record

W N E S

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

 Position at 

time of claim

Claim by:

♥

♦

♣

Claim statement:

♠

♥

♦

♣

♥

♦

♠

Date

♦

♣

Tournament Director

♦

♣

♣

♠

Contract: Declarer:

♠

♥

♥

Board no Dealer Vul

♥

♠

♥

Tournament

♠

(for L&E use only)

♦

♣

♠

♥

♦

♣

♦

♣

♠


